
 

Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies 
Glasgow Registration Office - 23 Montrose Street 

 

 

 

Monday – 
Friday 

Registrars 
Room 

(4 Only) 

Monday- Friday 
 

Clyde Suite 
(17 Max) 

Saturday 

Clyde Suite 
(17 Max) 

Monday – 
Friday 

Kelvin Suite 
(35 Max) 

Saturday 

Kelvin 
(35 Max) 

 
Booking Fee 

 

---  
£60.00 

 
£190.00 

 
£100.00 

 
£230.00 

Statutory Marriage 
and Civil 

Partnership Fees 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
Total Fee 

 

 
£125.00 

 
£185.00 

 
£315.00 

 
£225.00 

 
£355.00 

 

Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies                                                                            

Outside Venues throughout Glasgow i.e. hotels 

 Monday-Friday Saturdays Sunday and Public Holidays 

 
Booking Fee 

 

 
£215.00 

 
£260.00 

 
£345.00 

Statutory Marriage 
and Civil 

Partnership Fees 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
Total Fee 

 

 
£340.00 

 
£385.00 

 
£470.00 

 

Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies 
Glasgow Registration Office - Glasgow City Chambers 

(Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays Only) 

 Saturday & Sunday 

Satinwood Suite 

(100) 

Public Holidays 

Satinwood Suite 

(100) 

Saturday & Sunday 

Banqueting Hall 

(350) 

Public Holidays 

Banqueting Hall 

(350) 

 
Booking Fee 

 

 
£895.00 

 
£1145.00 

 
£1345.00 

 
£1545.00 

Statutory Marriage 
and Civil Partnership 

Fees 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£125.00 

Total Fee £1020.00 £1270.00 £1470.00 £1670.00 

There is a £20.00 Administration fee charged for any changes made to the Original booking. LEGAL FEES CAN BE 
SUBJECT TO ANNUAL INCREASE, PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE BEFORE LODGING NOTICE. 

Marriage and Civil Partnership statutory fees are payable only at the time of submitting notice. 


