Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies								
Glasgow Registration Office - 23 Montrose Street								
	Monday – Friday Registrars Room (4 Only)	Monday- Friday Clyde Suite (17 Max)	Saturday Clyde Suite (17 Max)	Monday – Friday Kelvin Suite (35 Max)	Saturday Kelvin (35 Max)			
Booking Fee		£60.00	£190.00	£100.00	£230.00			
Statutory Marriage and Civil Partnership Fees	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00			
Total Fee	£125.00	£185.00	£315.00	£225.00	£355.00			

Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies Outside Venues throughout Glasgow i.e. hotels					
	Monday-Friday	Saturdays	Sunday and Public Holidays		
Booking Fee	£215.00	£260.00	£345.00		
Statutory Marriage and Civil Partnership Fees	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00		
Total Fee	£340.00	£385.00	£470.00		

Fees for Civil Marriage and Civil Partnership Ceremonies									
Glasgow Registration Office - Glasgow City Chambers									
(Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays Only)									
	Saturday & Sunday	Public Holidays	Saturday & Sunday	Public Holidays					
	Satinwood Suite (100)	Satinwood Suite (100)	Banqueting Hall (350)	Banqueting Hall (350)					
Booking Fee	£895.00	£1145.00	£1345.00	£1545.00					
Statutory Marriage and Civil Partnership Fees	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00					
Total Fee	£1020.00	£1270.00	£1470.00	£1670.00					